Data sheet
Suction lance with analog level measurement
Type: SGL-44...
Hotline +49 (0)7389 90920 - eMail  info@engler-msr.de
Ts01 - 10.11.2023 - be - G: je, mk, tk - TS_DoNr_SGL-41....cdr
Subject to change
Dimensions in mm
1/2

Dimensions in mm
2/2
Order code
Suction lance
Design
Material:
PP
PVC
PE
Connection
01 - G1/2"
others on request
Valve:
0 - no ball
1 - valve with glass ball
others on request
Inactive zone
IZ01 = min. 90mm
Resolution
AL03 = 5mm
Output
SI01 = 0...10V
SI02 = 4...20mA
SI21 = resistance value
Total length in mm
Cable length in mm
SGL-44. PP. 01. 1. IZ01=90. AL03. SI01. 600. 1000 Example: